
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 89 92 95 91 96 87 550 -6 x

Final Shots : 10.1 10.6 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.9 10.0 9.7 9.8 7.6 94.8

644.8 GOLD

2 Muhamad Imadduddin Muhamad Ridza N.Sembilan 88 94 95 93 91 90 551 -11 x

Final Shots : 9.1 9.7 8.3 10.0 7.1 9.8 9.6 7.9 9.3 10.0 90.8

641.8 SILVER

3 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 91 90 88 94 97 92 552 -8 x

Final Shots : 9.4 9.0 7.1 6.8 8.8 10.0 8.1 10.7 9.0 8.0 86.9

638.9 BRONZE

4 Siau Zianyi Perak 88 88 91 90 94 91 542 -10 x

Final Shots : 10.2 8.6 9.3 10.5 8.8 10.2 8.9 9.0 8.7 7.9 92.1

634.1

5 Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa Melaka 91 90 91 89 93 89 543 -11 x

Final Shots : 9.3 6.8 8.7 9.3 9.9 7.9 8.4 10.3 9.1 8.9 88.6

631.6

6 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 93 85 89 92 93 89 541 -5 x

Final Shots : 7.4 10.2 9.1 9.8 8.1 9.9 10.2 7.2 9.1 9.0 90.0

631.0

7 Luqman Nur Hakim Pahang 93 90 90 88 84 85 530 -8 x

Final Shots : 8.6 7.1 9.1 7.9 9.8 9.6 9.5 8.2 10.7 8.5 89.0

619.0

8 Henry Lee Kang Yee Melaka 89 94 87 89 91 80 530 -4 x

Final Shots : 7.8 8.4 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 6.9 10.0 8.5 9.4 87.5

617.5

9 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 83 91 88 84 91 92 529 -7 x

10 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 84 88 86 88 86 93 525 -2 x

11 Ngoh Kai Guan Melaka 86 89 90 88 82 83 518 -3 x

12 Mohamad Ammar Yasir Mohamad Faiz N.Sembilan 83 79 88 86 88 93 517 -9 x

13 Hazeq Haqeem R Azmi Johor 87 88 83 86 84 88 516 -5 x

14 Muhammad Hudzry Jaslan Johor 87 85 89 83 84 87 515 -4 x

15 Mohamad Zaini Ahmad Norizam Kuala Lumpur 84 90 79 83 89 87 512 -4 x

16 Jaguargh Tompuyuh Jimmy Sabah 89 82 82 89 86 84 512 -3 x

17 Andy Er Zhen Wei Johor 82 84 83 84 92 87 512 -2 x

18 Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 85 85 91 82 86 80 509 -5 x

19 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 77 90 82 86 90 83 508 -5 x

20 Abdul Qadir Jailani Khasbullah Perak 81 84 82 84 83 87 501 -9 x

21 Sulaiman Pirman Sabah 83 80 89 80 83 85 500 -6 x
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22 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 85 81 79 89 82 82 498 -7 x

23 Shankar a/l Ravichandran Pulau Pinang 87 86 78 83 81 83 498 -2 x

24 Muhammad Nur Farhan Jamaluddin Pahang 82 80 79 82 85 78 486 -4 x

25 Shairani Abdul Rashid Kuala Lumpur 81 82 86 75 77 78 479 -2 x

26 Franz Henry a/k Selatan Kuala Lumpur 78 71 68 74 72 73 436 -1 x

27 Chai San Voon Sarawak 51 61 51 62 72 68 365 -1 x

28 Muhammad Hazrin Mohd. Kirruddin Terengganu DNS 0 - x

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 88 93 89 89 95 82 536 -7 x MQS

2 Yap Tong Sheng Melaka 81 74 70 75 62 51 413 -1 x MQS

Assn.
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Rank Name Assn.

SERIES
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1 2 3 4 5 6

SELANGOR 265 268 272 267 280 268 1620 -18 x GOLD

Tan Tong Tat 89 92 95 91 96 87 550 -6 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 93 85 89 92 93 89 541 -5 x

Tan Kai Yik 83 91 88 84 91 92 529 -7 x

MELAKA 266 273 268 266 266 252 1591 -18 x SILVER

Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa 91 90 91 89 93 89 543 -11 x

Henry Lee Kang Yee 89 94 87 89 91 80 530 -4 x

Ngoh Kai Guan 86 89 90 88 82 83 518 -3 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 256 258 274 261 265 263 1577 -25 x BRONZE

Muhamad Imadduddin Muhamad Ridza 88 94 95 93 91 90 551 -11 x

Mohamad Ammar Yasir Mohamad Faiz 83 79 88 86 88 93 517 -9 x

Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat 85 85 91 82 86 80 509 -5 x

JOHOR 256 257 255 253 260 262 1543 -11 x

Hazeq Haqeem R Azmi 87 88 83 86 84 88 516 -5 x

Muhammad Hudzry Jaslan 87 85 89 83 84 87 515 -4 x

Andy Er Zhen Wei 82 84 83 84 92 87 512 -2 x

PERAK 254 253 252 263 259 260 1541 -26 x

Siau Zianyi 88 88 91 90 94 91 542 -10 x

Abdul Qadir Jailani Khasbullah 81 84 82 84 83 87 501 -9 x

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 85 81 79 89 82 82 498 -7 x

PAHANG 259 258 255 258 255 256 1541 -14 x

Luqman Nur Hakim 93 90 90 88 84 85 530 -8 x

Eric Low Weichern 84 88 86 88 86 93 525 -2 x

Muhammad Nur Farhan Jamaluddin 82 80 79 82 85 78 486 -4 x

KUALA LUMPUR 243 243 233 232 238 238 1427 -7 x

Mohamad Zaini Ahmad Norizam 84 90 79 83 89 87 512 -4 x

Shairani Abdul Rashid 81 82 86 75 77 78 479 -2 x

Franz Henry a/k Selatan 78 71 68 74 72 73 436 -1 x
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